
Abschluß Tabelle

A - Liga 1 Männer
18 SG Wölfersh/Wohnb. 2 - KV Oberwöllstadt 1 :
18 KG Klein Auheim - KV Niedermittlau :
18 KSG Florstadt - SG Friebg./ Dorheim 3 :
18 Alle Neun KV Mühlheim 2 - KV Karben 2 :
18 SG 04 Bad Nauheim - TFC / Elfer Hanau :

Tabelle/Klub SP Kegel +P -P Gesamt/S Heim/S Ausw/S

1 KV Oberwöllstadt 1 18 45038 30: 6 2502,11 2504,33 18: 0 2499,89 12: 6
2 KSG Florstadt 18 44872 28: 8 2492,89 2577,89 18: 0 2407,89 10: 8
3 SG Friebg./ Dorheim 3 18 42709 22: 14 2372,72 2317,11 14: 4 2428,33 8: 10  8:0

4 Alle Neun KV Mühlheim 2 18 44285 22: 14 2460,28 2515,67 14: 4 2404,89 8: 10  126+  2:6

5 KV Niedermittlau 18 43730 22: 14 2429,44 2442,33 12: 6 2416,56 10: 8  126-  2:6

6 KG Klein Auheim 18 42791 20: 16 2377,28 2371,00 12: 6 2383,56 8: 10
7 KV Karben 2 18 43341 14: 22 2407,83 2418,56 8: 10 2397,11 6: 12  18 +  2:2

8 SG Wölfersh/Wohnb. 2 18 42521 14: 22 2362,28 2393,11 10: 8 2331,44 4: 14  18 -  2:2

9 TFC / Elfer Hanau 18 41810 4: 32 2322,78 2379,00 2: 16 2266,56 2: 16  9 +  2:2

10 SG 04 Bad Nauheim 18 42093 4: 32 2338,50 2354,11 4: 14 2322,89 0: 18   9 -  2:2

Heim Auswärts

Schweigkofler, Andreas 446 KSG Florstadt Katsch, Michael 455 KV Karben 2

Haffki, Christoph 444 SG Wölfersh./ Wohnb. 2 Breidenbach, Uwe 444 KV Niedermittlau

Nüchter, Stephan 443 AN / KV Mühlheim 2 Hess, Oliver 429 SG Friedbg./ Dorh. 3

Bauer, Holger 441 KSG Florstadt Kaiser, Lars 422 SG Friedbg./ Dorh. 3

Kositza, Eduard 438 AN / KV Mühlheim 2 Prüfer, Manfred 420 KV Oberwöllstadt 1

Weber, Marcel 436 AN / KV Mühlheim 2 Weiser, Helmut 420 KV Oberwöllstadt 1

Dehn, Jürgen 435 SG 04 Bad Nauheim Dominkovic, Stanko 418 KV Oberwöllstadt 1

Kattner, Alfred 432 AN / KV Mühlheim 2 Wendt, Christian 418 SG Friedbg./ Dorh. 3

Kalus, Waldemar 429 SG Wölfersh./ Wohnb. 2 Kaufmann, Andreas 418 KV Niedermittlau

Böhn, Michael 428 KG Klein Auheim Scholz, Sebastian 417 KV Oberwöllstadt 1

Schweigkofler, Andreas 446 KSG Florstadt Katsch, Michael 455 KV Karben 2

Haffki, Christoph 444 SG Wölfersh./ Wohnb. 2 Breidenbach, Uwe 444 KV Niedermittlau

Nüchter, Stephan 443 AN / KV Mühlheim 2 Hess, Oliver 429 SG Friedbg./ Dorh. 3

       Als Mannschaft der Woche 2661 Holz

Heim-Rekord Auswärts-Rekord
Pers. Bestl.     Ausw. Pers.Bestl.
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N a m e K l u b JG Sp Ausw 
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06/07

heute pers.  
Bestl

1. 1. Böhn, Michael KG Klein Auheim 64 9 446,22 9 420,78 18 433,50 0 428 495
2. 2. Linhart, Norbert KV Oberwöllstadt 1 48 8 429,50 8 417,38 16 423,44 0 413 456
3. 3. Götz, Lars-Daniel KG Klein Auheim 91 9 428,67 9 408,89 18 418,78 0 391 454
4. 4. Breidenbach, Uwe KV Niedermittlau 65 9 425,11 9 423,00 18 424,06 0 444 486
5. 5. Kauffeld, Markus KV Niedermittlau 71 9 424,33 9 428,44 18 426,39 0 416 471
6. 6. Prüfer, Manfred KV Oberwöllstadt 1 54 7 422,29 7 435,57 14 428,93 0 420 500
7. 7. Dominkovic, Stanko KV Oberwöllstadt 1 69 9 419,44 8 418,75 17 419,12 0 418 451
8. 8. Schweigkofler, Andreas KSG Florstadt 77 6 418,83 7 450,29 13 435,77 0 446 489
9. 9. Langer, Jürgen KV Oberwöllstadt 1 79 9 418,00 9 408,00 18 413,00 0 409 456

10. 10. Weiser, Helmut KV Oberwöllstadt 1 40 8 417,75 9 412,00 17 414,71 0 420 456
11. 11. Rosenau, Michael KSG Florstadt 71 8 417,63 9 437,89 17 428,35 0 415 461
12. 12. Näher, Ralf AN / KV Mühlheim 2 66 6 415,33 9 429,89 15 424,07 0 411 480
13. 13. Scholz, Sebastian KV Oberwöllstadt 1 79 6 414,50 6 408,67 12 411,58 0 417 438
14. 14. Wendt, Christian SG Friedbg./ Dorh. 3 72 9 413,67 9 387,22 18 400,44 0 418 471
15. 15. Dehn, Jürgen SG 04 Bad Nauheim 41 9 413,33 8 426,50 17 419,53 0 435 446
16. 16. Hess, Oliver SG Friedbg./ Dorh. 3 37 7 412,57 8 389,25 15 400,13 0 429 469
17. 17. Kauffeld, Walter KV Niedermittlau 47 9 412,11 9 429,44 18 420,78 0 416 459
18. 18. Kratz, Torsten KSG Florstadt 62 6 411,83 6 431,83 12 421,83 0 0 459
19. 19. Oest, Holger TFC / Elfer Hanau 64 8 408,88 9 412,67 17 410,88 0 381 449
20. 20. Kositza, Eduard AN / KV Mühlheim 2 40 7 406,29 9 419,56 16 413,75 0 438 453
21. 21. Heck, Dirk TFC / Elfer Hanau 68 9 405,89 8 420,75 17 412,88 0 379 458
22. 22. Wolf, Friedel SG Friedbg./ Dorh. 3 56 8 405,75 9 387,44 17 396,06 0 370 431
23. 23. Michalski, Arthur AN / KV Mühlheim 2 85 8 404,38 7 413,00 15 408,40 0 418 443
24. 24. Himmel, Walter KV Karben 2 35 7 402,71 7 390,43 14 396,57 0 397 414
25. 25. Zinsheimer, Hans-Erich SG 04 Bad Nauheim 51 9 400,44 8 393,63 17 397,24 0 389 446
26. 26. Kattner, Alfred AN / KV Mühlheim 2 35 8 399,88 9 424,00 17 412,65 0 432 454
27. 27. Oberesch, Lothar TFC / Elfer Hanau 44 6 398,67 8 410,50 14 405,43 0 359 442
28. 28. Nüchter, Stephan AN / KV Mühlheim 2 74 9 398,56 9 419,11 18 408,83 0 443 481
29. 29. Kaiser, Lars SG Friedbg./ Dorh. 3 76 6 398,50 7 368,57 13 382,38 0 422 422 neu

30. 30. Bremer, Martin KV Karben 2 80 6 397,00 6 400,67 12 398,83 0 0 427
31. 31. Wagner, Walter SG Wölfersh./ Wohnb. 2 60 9 396,67 7 417,29 16 405,69 0 417 438
32. 32. Petri, Reiner KSG Florstadt 59 7 394,86 5 388,80 12 392,33 0 0 447
33. 33. Ludwig, Hartmut TFC / Elfer Hanau 40 9 393,44 8 400,38 17 396,71 0 355 437
34. 34. Blumöhr, Siegfried KG Klein Auheim 46 7 391,71 7 386,00 14 388,86 0 0 430
35. 35. Reichold, Günther SG Friedbg./ Dorh. 3 47 7 389,71 5 374,20 12 383,25 0 373 424
36. 36. Dickopf, Horst SG 04 Bad Nauheim 39 9 389,22 7 396,00 16 392,19 0 341 419
37. 37. Lach, Holger KV Niedermittlau 61 8 387,50 9 402,00 17 395,18 0 345 428
38. 38. Kalus, Waldemar SG Wölfersh./ Wohnb. 2 60 4 384,25 8 393,88 12 390,67 0 429 429 neu

39. 39. Wies, Franz KG Klein Auheim 33 9 381,78 9 380,11 18 380,94 0 392 438
40. 40. Heck, Jürgen TFC / Elfer Hanau 41 7 381,14 5 386,00 12 383,17 0 383 445
41. 41. Zinsheimer, Erich KG Klein Auheim 47 8 380,25 6 379,67 14 380,00 0 404 414
42. 42. Bonarius, Carsten SG Wölfersh./ Wohnb. 2 96 9 372,33 6 373,50 15 372,80 0 410 432
43. 43. Mühlhause, Werner KG Klein Auheim 40 6 361,50 7 397,57 13 380,92 0 392 430
44. 44. Reinhard, Günter SG Wölfersh./ Wohnb. 2 45 8 355,63 9 411,00 17 384,94 0 416 457
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Pl. Pl. N a m e K l u b Sp. Holz Ges. Ges. Voll Voll Abr. Abr. Fehl Fehl
Alt Neu Schn. Schn. Schn. Schn.

135. 1. Katsch, Michael KV Karben 2 1 455 455 455,00 306 306,00 149 149,00 7 7,00
1. 2. Anker, Christian KSG Florstadt 1 0 453 453,00 297 297,00 156 156,00 3 3,00
2. 3. Bauer, Jörg KSG Florstadt 8 428 3491 436,38 2406 300,75 1085 135,63 39 4,88
5. 4. Bauer, Holger KSG Florstadt 5 441 2180 436,00 1474 294,80 706 141,20 27 5,40
4. 5. Schweigkofler, AndreasKSG Florstadt 13 446 5665 435,77 3871 297,77 1794 138,00 65 5,00
3. 6. Böhn, Michael KG Klein Auheim 18 428 7803 433,50 5224 290,22 2579 143,28 42 2,33
6. 7. Piesche, Günter SG Wölfersh./ Wohnb. 2 2 0 860 430,00 578 289,00 282 141,00 15 7,50
7. 8. Richter, Matthias KV Karben 2 3 0 1289 429,67 864 288,00 425 141,67 1 0,33
9. 9. Prüfer, Manfred KV Oberwöllstadt 1 14 420 6005 428,93 4082 291,57 1923 137,36 69 4,93
8. 10. Rosenau, Michael KSG Florstadt 17 415 7282 428,35 5017 295,12 2265 133,24 98 5,76
10. 11. Kauffeld, Markus KV Niedermittlau 18 416 7675 426,39 5267 292,61 2408 133,78 104 5,78
12. 12. Kastl, Markus SG Friedbg./ Dorh. 3 1 0 425 425,00 311 311,00 114 114,00 6 6,00
11. 13. Näher, Ralf AN / KV Mühlheim 2 15 411 6361 424,07 4401 293,40 1960 130,67 96 6,40
14. 14. Breidenbach, Uwe KV Niedermittlau 18 444 7633 424,06 5236 290,89 2397 133,17 104 5,78
13. 15. Linhart, Norbert KV Oberwöllstadt 1 16 413 6775 423,44 4656 291,00 2119 132,44 65 4,06
15. 16. Kratz, Torsten KSG Florstadt 12 0 5062 421,83 3522 293,50 1540 128,33 93 7,75
23. 17. Köbel, Egon KV Oberwöllstadt 1 5 0 2109 421,80 1478 295,60 631 126,20 39 7,80
17. 18. Heinisch, Ralph-Peter SG Friedbg./ Dorh. 3 2 0 842 421,00 567 283,50 275 137,50 14 7,00
16. 19. Kauffeld, Walter KV Niedermittlau 18 416 7574 420,78 5287 293,72 2287 127,06 116 6,44
18. 20. Lüftner, Patrick SG Wölfersh./ Wohnb. 2 8 0 3365 420,63 2259 282,38 1106 138,25 27 3,38
22. 21. Dehn, Jürgen SG 04 Bad Nauheim 17 435 7132 419,53 4989 293,47 2143 126,06 106 6,24
20. 22. Dominkovic, Stanko KV Oberwöllstadt 1 17 418 7125 419,12 4943 290,76 2182 128,35 96 5,65
21. 23. Neurath, Holger KV Karben 2 11 0 4608 418,91 3216 292,36 1392 126,55 70 6,36
19. 24. Götz, Lars-Daniel KG Klein Auheim 18 391 7538 418,78 5154 286,33 2384 132,44 74 4,11
24. 25. Jöckel, Christian SG Friedbg./ Dorh. 3 1 0 416 416,00 286 286,00 130 130,00 3 3,00
26. 26. Weiser, Helmut KV Oberwöllstadt 1 17 420 7050 414,71 4851 285,35 2199 129,35 85 5,00
33. 27. Kositza, Eduard AN / KV Mühlheim 2 16 438 6620 413,75 4662 291,38 1958 122,38 120 7,50
28. 28. Langer, Jürgen KV Oberwöllstadt 1 18 409 7434 413,00 5108 283,78 2326 129,22 117 6,50
32. 29. Kaufmann, Andreas KV Niedermittlau 11 418 4543 413,00 3144 285,82 1399 127,18 65 5,91
29. 30. Schmidt, Hans-Peter KV Karben 2 2 0 826 413,00 577 288,50 249 124,50 5 2,50
30. 31. Fischer, Berthold KV Karben 2 10 0 4129 412,90 2864 286,40 1265 126,50 69 6,90
25. 32. Heck, Dirk TFC / Elfer Hanau 17 379 7019 412,88 4864 286,12 2155 126,76 95 5,59
35. 33. Kattner, Alfred AN / KV Mühlheim 2 17 432 7015 412,65 4911 288,88 2104 123,76 133 7,82
27. 34. Schurig, Ronny SG Wölfersh./ Wohnb. 2 7 400 2888 412,57 1982 283,14 906 129,43 36 5,14
38. 35. Scholz, Sebastian KV Oberwöllstadt 1 12 417 4939 411,58 3401 283,42 1538 128,17 97 8,08
34. 36. Presl, Matthias KV Karben 2 2 0 823 411,50 568 284,00 255 127,50 5 2,50
37. 37. Nachtigal, Dirk KSG Florstadt 11 415 4525 411,36 3147 286,09 1378 125,27 77 7,00
36. 38. Frank, Gernot KV Karben 2 4 0 1645 411,25 1150 287,50 495 123,75 38 9,50
31. 39. Oest, Holger TFC / Elfer Hanau 17 381 6985 410,88 4927 289,82 2058 121,06 126 7,41
39. 40. Kuhl, Ingo KSG Florstadt 7 0 2872 410,29 2053 293,29 819 117,00 61 8,71
40. 41. Hofmann, Karl-Otto SG Friedbg./ Dorh. 3 11 0 4501 409,18 3166 287,82 1335 121,36 57 5,18
41. 42. Wolf, Oliver KSG Florstadt 10 0 4090 409,00 2852 285,20 1238 123,80 76 7,60
44. 43. Nüchter, Stephan AN / KV Mühlheim 2 18 443 7359 408,83 5124 284,67 2235 124,17 133 7,39
43. 44. Michalski, Arthur AN / KV Mühlheim 2 15 418 6126 408,40 4270 284,67 1856 123,73 113 7,53
49. 45. Haffki, Christoph SG Wölfersh./ Wohnb. 2 10 444 4079 407,90 2863 286,30 1216 121,60 68 6,80
47. 46. Lüdde, Stephan KV Karben 2 6 414 2440 406,67 1703 283,83 737 122,83 51 8,50
45. 47. Hutzenlaub, Karl-LudwigKV Oberwöllstadt 1 2 0 812 406,00 550 275,00 262 131,00 9 4,50
46. 48. Dörr, Markus AN / KV Mühlheim 2 7 0 2842 406,00 2014 287,71 828 118,29 60 8,57
48. 49. Wagner, Walter SG Wölfersh./ Wohnb. 2 16 417 6491 405,69 4487 280,44 2004 125,25 98 6,13
42. 50. Oberesch, Lothar TFC / Elfer Hanau 14 359 5676 405,43 3966 283,29 1710 122,14 96 6,86
52. 51. Weber, Marcel AN / KV Mühlheim 2 10 436 4044 404,40 2855 285,50 1189 118,90 96 9,60
50. 52. Hegen, Walter AN / KV Mühlheim 2 8 0 3221 402,63 2264 283,00 957 119,63 84 10,50
51. 53. Kipp, Walter KV Oberwöllstadt 1 1 0 401 401,00 286 286,00 115 115,00 11 11,00
54. 54. Wendt, Christian SG Friedbg./ Dorh. 3 18 418 7208 400,44 5027 279,28 2181 121,17 167 9,28
59. 55. Hess, Oliver SG Friedbg./ Dorh. 3 15 429 6002 400,13 4234 282,27 1768 117,87 109 7,27
53. 56. Köbel, Sascha KV Oberwöllstadt 1 4 0 1600 400,00 1133 283,25 467 116,75 34 8,50
64. 57. Bedacht, Frank KV Karben 2 11 417 4389 399,00 3079 279,91 1310 119,09 76 6,91
56. 58. Bremer, Martin KV Karben 2 12 0 4786 398,83 3378 281,50 1408 117,33 93 7,75
57. 59. Rodriguez, Matthias SG Friedbg./ Dorh. 3 2 0 797 398,50 551 275,50 246 123,00 10 5,00
60. 60. Rudolph, Andreas SG Friedbg./ Dorh. 3 1 0 398 398,00 283 283,00 115 115,00 11 11,00
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